
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 273.0 345.0 10

2 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 243.8 340.0 8

3 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 261.4 295.0 6

4 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 304.8 285.0 4

5 Brock Jensen Campus High School 275.6 275.0 2

6 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 355.2 260.0 1

7 Justin Kyle Campus High School 283.2 195.0 0

8 Peyton  Morlen Liberal High School 253.0 0 0

9 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 256.2 0 0

10 Miguel Ovalle Liberal High School 262.0 0 0

11 Hudson  Rice Liberal High School 278.0 0 0

12 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 378.6 0 0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 273.0 605.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 355.2 445.0 8

3 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 243.8 425.0 6

4 Brock Jensen Campus High School 275.6 420.0 4

5 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 261.4 415.0 2

6 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 304.8 365.0 1

7 Peyton  Morlen Liberal High School 253.0 0 0

8 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 256.2 0 0

9 Miguel Ovalle Liberal High School 262.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Hudson  Rice Liberal High School 278.0 0 0

11 Justin Kyle Campus High School 283.2 0 0

12 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 378.6 0 0

Men's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brock Jensen Campus High School 275.6 305.0 10

2 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 273.0 275.0 8

3 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 261.4 235.0 6

4 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 355.2 220.0 4

5 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 304.8 210.0 2

6 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 243.8 205.0 1

7 Justin Kyle Campus High School 283.2 205.0 0

8 Peyton  Morlen Liberal High School 253.0 0 0

9 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 256.2 0 0

10 Miguel Ovalle Liberal High School 262.0 0 0

11 Hudson  Rice Liberal High School 278.0 0 0

12 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 378.6 0 0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JAMOND LANE Washburn Rural 273.0 1225.0 10

2 Brock Jensen Campus High School 275.6 1000.0 8

3 SHANE SEXTON Washburn Rural 243.8 970.0 6

4 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 261.4 945.0 4

5 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 355.2 925.0 2

6 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 304.8 860.0 1

7 Justin Kyle Campus High School 283.2 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Peyton  Morlen Liberal High School 253.0 0 0

9 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 256.2 0 0

10 Miguel Ovalle Liberal High School 262.0 0 0

11 Hudson  Rice Liberal High School 278.0 0 0

12 Tyren  Holmes Liberal High School 378.6 0 0


